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Convocazione colloqui Doppia Laurea 2025/2026

Polo Collina - Area scienza e tecnologia

Interview schedule Double degree programme 2025/26

ID domanda
(application
ID)

To be found
in the
automatic
email you
received
when you
submitted
the
application
783863
787963
785635
786669
780277
779617

International Mobility Office

Time of

internview the
Zoom link will
be sent by

email)

9:30 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:15am
10:30 am
10:45 am

11 February 2025

Science and Technology Area

18 February 2025

online

Department / Centre

Department of Industrial Engineering

Department of Industrial Engineering

Department of Industrial Engineering

Department of Civil, Environmental and Mechanical Engineering
Department of Civil, Environmental and Mechanical Engineering
C3A — Centre Agriculture Food Environment



