

Convocazione colloqui Doppia Laurea 2025/2026 Polo Collina - Area scienza e tecnologia Interview schedule Double degree programme 2025/26 Science and Technology Area 18 February 2025

online

ID domanda (application ID) To be found in the automatic email you received when you submitted the application	Time of internview the Zoom link will be sent by email)	Department / Centre
783863	9:30 am	Department of Industrial Engineering
787963	9:45 am	Department of Industrial Engineering
785635	10:00 am	Department of Industrial Engineering
786669	10:15 am	Department of Civil, Environmental and Mechanical Engineering
780277	10:30 am	Department of Civil, Environmental and Mechanical Engineering
779617	10:45 am	C3A – Centre Agriculture Food Environment

International Mobility Office

11 February 2025